:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7766713

Nov 15, 2023 - 05:04 (UTC)

In epoch 242,769 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 146581 - 0.017326744 ETH®
34.39 USD

2 146582 - 0.017346701 ETH®
34.43 USD

3 146583 - 0.017361615 ETH®
34.46 USD

4 146584 - 0.017315570 ETH®
34.37 USD

S 146585 - 0.017331274 ETH®
34.40 USD

6 146586 - 0.059102369 ETH®
117.31 USD

7 146587 - 0.017351872 ETH®
34.44 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/slot/7766713
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/epoch/242709
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146581
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146582
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146583
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146584
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146585
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146586
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146587

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

146588

146590

146591

146608

146609

146610

146611

146612

146613

Validator Id

897192

Amount

- 0.017329728
34.39 USD

- 0.058963523
117.83 USD

- 0.017347216
34.43 USD

- 0.017341005
34.42 USD

- 0.017336832
34.41 USD

- 0.017323303
34.38 USD

- 0.017260809
34.26 USD

- 0.017300672
34.34 USD

- 0.017331727
34.40 USD

Amount

+ 0.041416519
82.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146588
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146590
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146591
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146608
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146609
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146610
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146611
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146612
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/146613
https://blockchair.com/pl/beacon-chain/validator/897192

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



