

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 01:07 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>7766713</u>

DATE & TIME Nov 15, 2023 · 05:04 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 242,709 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>146581</u>	- 0.017326744 ETH � 34.39 USD
2	<u>146582</u>	- 0.017346701 ETH � 34.43 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>146583</u>	- 0.017361615 ETH � 34.46 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>146584</u>	- 0.017315570 ETH � 34.37 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>146585</u>	- 0.017331274 ETH � 34.40 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>146586</u>	- 0.059102369 ETH � 117.31 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>146587</u>	- 0.017351872 ETH � 34.44 USD

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>146588</u>	- 0.017329728 ETH � 34.39 USD
9	<u>146590</u>	- 0.058963523 ETH � 117.03 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>146591</u>	- 0.017347216 ETH � 34.43 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>146608</u>	- 0.017341005 ETH � 34.42 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>146609</u>	- 0.017336832 ETH � 34.41 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>146610</u>	- 0.017323303 ETH � 34.38 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>146611</u>	- 0.017260809 ETH � 34.26 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>146612</u>	- 0.017300672 ETH � 34.34 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>146613</u>	- 0.017331727 ETH � 34.40 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	897192	+ 0.041416519 ETH � 82.20 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.